
LEWISVILLE
City-Area Guide

The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

CITY INFORMATION
City Hall
151 W. Church Street
972.219.3400

Boards
City Council
Meeting Times   1st & 3rd Monday

Important Phone Numbers
Library    972.219.3570
Parks and Recreation 972.219.3550
Economic Development  972.219.3750

Utility Information
Atmos Energy  888.286.6700
TXU Energy  855.898.0100
Water Billing  972.219.3440
Dish   877.600.5379
Time Warner  888.246.5144
Public Works  972.219.3510

EDUCATION

www.cityoflewisville.com

LOCATION

11 Miles Northeast of DFW Airport
15 Miles Southeast of Denton

22 Miles West of Plano
24 Miles Northwest of Dallas

How do you estimate total taxes for the year?
Multiply the value of your home times the

combined rate listed above.

How do you find the value of your home?
www.dentoncad.org = Denton County Apprisal District

TAX INFORMATION
City Sales Tax = 8.25%

Property (Ad Valorem) Tax
  

Lewisville (Lewisville ISD)   1.477

DALLAS-FORT WORTH TOP EMPLOYERS
Company
AMR Corp. (American Airlines)

Bank of America Corp.

Texas Health Resources

Dallas ISD 

Baylor Health Care System

Lockheed Martin Aeronautics Co.

JP Morgan Chase & Co.

UT-Southwestern Medical Center

City of Dallas

HCA North Texas

# of Employees

24,700

20,000

19,230

18,314

17,097

14,126

13,500

13,122

12,836

12,000

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

LEWISVILLE ISD 
www.lisd.net
469.712.5200

Current Estimated Population: 62,151
Current Median Age of Residents: 30.9

Current Median Household Income: $61,431

Year 2010 2018

Population 95,290 104,676

Median 
Home Price

- $290,558

Housing 
Units

36,984 40,383

Based on Census information and city website sources

DEMOGRAPHICS



The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

BEST PLACES TO EAT
Ramen Izakaya Akira  2540 King Arthur Blvd
casa Mia Latin Cuisine  4920 State Hwy 121
The Catch   724 W Main St
Ramen Hataka   500 E Fm 3040
Prohibition Chicken   201 W Church St
Ale Taco    880 Hebron Pkwy
Old Wine House   119 W Main St
Starwood Diner   859 Sate Highway 121 Byp
J2 Steakhouse   119 S Main St

BEST PARKS  
Andy Brown Park  260 S Parkway Blvd
Lake Lewisville Park  Tennie Dr & N Mill St
Doubletree Ranch Park  600 Spinks Rd
Memorial Park   1907 Buffalo Bend Dr
Central Park   1899 S Edmonds Ln
Arbor Hills Nature Preserve 6701 W Parker Rd
Old Town Aquatic Park  535 W College St
Rockledge Park   3600 Pilot Point
Wayne Ferguson Plaza  150 W Church St

TOP SHOPPING
Galleria Dallas   13350 Dallas Pkwy
NorthPark Center  8687 N Central Expy
The Shops at Willow Bend 6121 W Park Blvd
The Shops at Park Lane  8080 Park Ln
Preston Park Village  1900 Preston Rd
Preston Highlands Village 18484 Preston Rd # 101
The Shops at Legacy  5741 Legacy Dr
Stonebriar Center  2601 Preston Rd
Irving Mall   3880 Irving Mall
Hulen Mall   4800 S Hulen St
The Shops at Clearfork  5288 Monahans Ave

MOST POPULAR AREA ATTRACTIONS
Great Wolf Lodge  greatwolf.com
Historic Downtown Grapevine grapevinetexasusa.com
Legoland   dallasfw.legolanddiscoverycen  
    ter.com
Dallas Museum of Art  dma.org
The Dallas Arboretum  dallasarboretum
Top Golf   topgolf.com
iFly    iflyworld.com
Gaylord Texan   gaylordtexandallas.com


