

LEWISVILLE

City-Area Guide



www.cityoflewisville.com

CITY INFORMATION

City Hall

151 W. Church Street 972.219.3400

Boards

City Council Meeting Times

1st & 3rd Monday

Important Phone Numbers

Library 972.219.3570 Parks and Recreation 972.219.3550 Economic Development 972.219.3750

Utility Information

Atmos Energy	888.286.6700
TXU Energy	855.898.0100
Water Billing	972.219.3440
Dish	877.600.5379
Time Warner	888.246.5144
Public Works	972.219.3510

EDUCATION

LEWISVILLE ISD

www.lisd.net 469.712.5200

DEMOGRAPHICS

Current Estimated Population: 62,151 Current Median Age of Residents: 30.9 Current Median Household Income: \$61,431		
Year	2010	2018
Population	95,290	104,676
Median Home Price	-	\$290,558
Housing Units	36,984	40,383
Based on Census information and city website sources		



LOCATION

11 Miles Northeast of DFW Airport 15 Miles Southeast of Denton 22 Miles West of Plano 24 Miles Northwest of Dallas

TAX INFORMATION

City Sales Tax = 8.25% **Property (Ad Valorem) Tax**

Lewisville (Lewisville ISD) 1.477

How do you estimate total taxes for the year?

Multiply the value of your home times the combined rate listed above.

How do you find the value of your home? www.dentoncad.org = Denton County Apprisal District

DALLAS-FORT WORTH TOP EMPLOYERS

<u>Company</u>	# of Employees
1. AMR Corp. (American Airlines)	24,700
2. Bank of America Corp.	20,000
3. Texas Health Resources	19,230
4. Dallas ISD	18,314
5. Baylor Health Care System	17,097
6. Lockheed Martin Aeronautics Co.	14,126
7. JP Morgan Chase & Co.	13,500
8. UT-Southwestern Medical Center	13,122
9. City of Dallas	12,836
10. HCA North Texas	12,000

BEST PLACES TO EAT

Ramen Izakaya Akira casa Mia Latin Cuisine The Catch Ramen Hataka Prohibition Chicken Ale Taco Old Wine House Starwood Diner

2540 King Arthur Blvd 4920 State Hwy 121 724 W Main St 500 E Fm 3040 201 W Church St 880 Hebron Pkwy 119 W Main St 859 Sate Highway 121 Byp

119 S Main St



BEST PARKS

J2 Steakhouse

Andy Brown Park
Lake Lewisville Park
Doubletree Ranch Park
Memorial Park
Central Park
Arbor Hills Nature Preserve
Old Town Aquatic Park
Rockledge Park
Wayne Ferguson Plaza

260 S Parkway Blvd Tennie Dr & N Mill St 600 Spinks Rd 1907 Buffalo Bend Dr 1899 S Edmonds Ln 6701 W Parker Rd 535 W College St 3600 Pilot Point 150 W Church St



TOP SHOPPING

Galleria Dallas
NorthPark Center
The Shops at Willow Bend
The Shops at Park Lane
Preston Park Village
Preston Highlands Village
The Shops at Legacy
Stonebriar Center
Irving Mall
Hulen Mall
The Shops at Clearfork

13350 Dallas Pkwy 8687 N Central Expy 6121 W Park Blvd 8080 Park Ln 1900 Preston Rd 18484 Preston Rd # 101 5741 Legacy Dr 2601 Preston Rd 3880 Irving Mall 4800 S Hulen St 5288 Monahans Ave



MOST POPULAR AREA ATTRACTIONS

Great Wolf Lodge greatwolf.com
Historic Downtown Grapevine grapevinetexasusa.com
Legoland dallasfw.legolanddiscov

Dallas Museum of Art The Dallas Arboretum Top Golf iFly

Gaylord Texan

greatwolf.com
grapevinetexasusa.com
dallasfw.legolanddiscoverycen
ter.com
dma.org
dallasarboretum
topgolf.com
iflyworld.com
gaylordtexandallas.com



